
Item # 
1 

Project: Repurposing Interim Hospital, Louisiana 
State University Medical Center, New Orleans, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 19-604N-16-01, Part 01 

AFC: $28,092,000.00 
FEE: $2,617,709.00 

 

A Duplantier & Meric, Architects, LLC, 4764 Paris Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70122 
B Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

C Lachin Oubre & Associates/WHR Design, AJV, 3000 West Esplanade Avenue Suite 
302, Metairie, LA 70002 

D Washer Hill Lipscomb Cabaniss Architecture (LA) LLC, 1744 Oakdale Drive , Baton 
Rouge, LA 70810 

E Waggonner & Ball Architects, APC, 2200 Prytania Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
F Meyer Engineers, Ltd., 4937 Hearst Street Suite 1B, Metairie, LA 70001 

G VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 
70119 

H Gould Evans, LLC, 3308A Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
I Blitch Knevel Architects, L.L.C., 757 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70130 

J Holly & Smith Architects, APAC (New Orleans), 2302 Magazine Street , New 
Orleans, LA 70130 

K Perez, APC, 317 Burgundy St. Suite 11, New Orleans, LA 70112 

L Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects, 300 Lafayette Street Suite 200, New Orleans, 
LA 70130 

M Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Forty-First Floor, New 
Orleans, LA 70170 

N Eskew+Dumez+Ripple, 365 Canal Street, Suite 3150 , New Orleans, LA 70130 

O Crump Wilson Architects, LLC, 5721 South Sherwood Forest Boulevard , Baton 
Rouge, LA 70816 

P MetroStudio, LLC, 6501 Spanish Fort Blvd. , New Orleans, LA 70124 
Q Jahncke & Burns Architects, LLC, 3516 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
R HMS Architects, 1515 Poydras Street Suite 2150, New Orleans, LA 70112 



Item # 
2 

Project: Enforcement Natatorium and Physical 
Conditioning Building, Waddill Wildlife 
Management Area, Department of Wildlife and 
Fisheries, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 
Project #: 16-512-12-01, Part 02 

AFC: $805,000.00 
FEE: $73,294.00 

 

A Brian Nolan, Architect, 3331 Mills Street , Carencro, LA 70520 
B Pascal Architects, LLC, 3700 Orleans Avenue Suite R-6, New Orleans, LA 70119 
C Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
E Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 1669 Lobdell Ave. Suite H1, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
F Joseph E. Flynn Architect, LLC, 8903 Jefferson Hwy. , River Ridge, LA 70123 
G Holden Architects, APC, 500 Laurel Street Suite 500, Baton Rouge, LA 70801 

H Chenevert Architects (Baton Rouge), 640 Main Street Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 
70801 

I Jerry M. Campbell & Associates, APAC, 802 North Blvd. , Baton Rouge, LA 70802 
J Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc., 3608 18th Street Suite 200, Metairie, LA 70002 
K Archon, LLC, 1224 Carolyn Sue Drive , Baton Rouge, LA 70815 
L GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

M CIS Architects, A Professional Design Group, 3129 Edenborn Avenue Suite 100, 
Metairie, LA 70002 

N Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, 
LA 70810 

O Watts Didier Architects, LLC, 7464 Exchange Place Suite 201, Baton Rouge, LA 
70806 

P The Architectural Studio/James Dodds, AIA, 409 North 7th Street , Baton Rouge, LA 
70802 

Q Gasaway-Gasaway-Bankston, 1007 W Thomas St Suite G, Hammond, LA 70401 



Item # 
3 

Project: ADA Corrections, Louisiana State 
Penitentiary, Angola, Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-15-02, Part 03 

AFC: $800,000.00 
FEE: $17,809.00 

 

A Corne-Lemaire Group, 111 Rue Jean Lafitte Suite 105, Lafayette, LA 70508 
B Brian Nolan, Architect, 3331 Mills Street , Carencro, LA 70520 
C Brossett Architect, LLC, 414 Pujo Street , Lake Charles, LA 70601 
D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
E Jahncke & Burns Architects, LLC, 3516 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115 
F ArchBoutant Architecture & Design, 1737 Chevelle Drive , Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

G Watts Didier Architects, LLC, 7464 Exchange Place Suite 201, Baton Rouge, LA 
70806 

H The Architectural Studio/James Dodds, AIA, 409 North 7th Street , Baton Rouge, LA 
70802 



Item # 
4 

Project: Roof Replacement, Activities Center, 
University of Louisiana at Monroe, Monroe, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 123-10-24-2016 

AFC: $550,000.00 
FEE: $43,942.00 

 

A Whittington Architects, Inc, 8525 Highway 80 West, Ruston, LA 71270 
B McNew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 
C Thomas Hatten Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 
D Fenner Consulting, LLC, 1543 Grimmett Drive , Shreveport, LA 71163 
E KSA Engineers, Inc., 1111 Hawn Avenue , Shreveport, LA 71107 
F Douglas C. Breckenridge, 3008 John Cole Place , Monroe , LA 71201 

G Watts Didier Architects, LLC, 7464 Exchange Place Suite 201, Baton Rouge, LA 
70806 

H Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 



Item # 
5 

Project: Flood Damage Repairs to Seven Cabins, 
Lake Bistineau State Park, Doyline, Louisiana 
Project #: 06-264-17-ORM, Part 02 

AFC: $350,000.00 
FEE: $34,211.00 

 

A Brian Nolan, Architect, 3331 Mills Street , Carencro, LA 70520 
B Whittington Architects, Inc, 8525 Highway 80 West, Ruston, LA 71270 

C Newman Marchive Carlisle, Inc., 2800 Youree Drive, Suite 310 , Shreveport, LA 
71104 

D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
E James W. Dean Architect, LLC, 1044 E. 70th Street , Shreveport, LA 71106 
F Joseph E. Flynn Architect, LLC, 8903 Jefferson Hwy. , River Ridge, LA 70123 
G Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 
H McNew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 
I KVS Architecture, 235 Girod Street , Mandeville, LA 70448 
J Fenner Consulting, LLC, 1543 Grimmett Drive , Shreveport, LA 71163 
K Vintage Design Group, LLC, 417 Lake Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 



Item # 
6 

Project: Flood Damage Repairs to Eight Cabins, 
Chemin-A-Haut State Park, Bastrop, Louisiana 
Project #: 06-264-17-ORM, Part 01 

AFC: $340,500.00 
FEE: $33,363.00 

 

A Brian Nolan, Architect, 3331 Mills Street , Carencro, LA 70520 
B Whittington Architects, Inc, 8525 Highway 80 West, Ruston, LA 71270 
C Thomas Hatten Architect, 627 Winnfield Road , West Monroe, LA 71292 
D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
E Joseph E. Flynn Architect, LLC, 8903 Jefferson Hwy. , River Ridge, LA 70123 
F Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 
G McNew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 
H KVS Architecture, 235 Girod Street , Mandeville, LA 70448 
I Fenner Consulting, LLC, 1543 Grimmett Drive , Shreveport, LA 71163 
J Vintage Design Group, LLC, 417 Lake Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 
K Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 

 


